Fall River

Gordon R. Snow Community Centre
1359 Fall River Road
Phone: 902.860.4570

Adult programs are + HST. Senior discounts apply
to residents over 60 years of age. Some program
fees and/or details may change over the course of
registration. For the latest details, visit
halifax.ca/myREC
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Program Age - . -
Program Name Age to Dates Time Days Location Classes Price
Number from
PRESCHOOL
19527 Preschooler Play 5Y 06 Mos Sep 08 - Dec 05, 2025 Mon, Wed, Fri  Gordon R. Snow $454.10
11:30AM Community Centre
16708 Basketball 3Y 5Y 06 Mos Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025 5:10PM - Mon Gordon R. Snow 10 $31.90
5:40PM Community Centre
16714 Little Sports 3Y 5Y 06 Mos Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025 5:10PM - Mon Gordon R. Snow 10 $31.90
5:40PM Community Centre
16717 Soccer 3Y 5Y 06 Mos Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025 5:45PM - Mon Gordon R. Snow 10 $31.90
6:15PM Community Centre
18984 Story Time Adventures 3Y 5Y 12 Mos Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025 5:15PM - Tue Gordon R. Snow 9 $21.51
5:45PM Community Centre
26100 Tumblebugs 3Y 5Y 12 Mos Sep 18 - Nov 20, 2025 4:15PM - Thu Gordon R. Snow 10 $47.80
5:00PM Community Centre
26099 Tumblebugs 3Y 5Y 12 Mos Sep 19 - Nov 28, 2025 4:30PM - Fri Gordon R. Snow 10 $47.80
5:15PM Community Centre
17077 Inservice Camp 5Y06 12Y 12Mos Monday, September 29, 2025 8:30AM - Once Gordon R. Snow 1 $39.83
Mos 4:00PM Community Centre
17078 Inservice Camp 5Y06 12Y 12Mos Friday, October 24, 2025 8:30AM - Once Gordon R. Snow 1 $39.83
Mos 4:00PM Community Centre
17079 Inservice Camp 5Y06 12Y 12Mos Thursday, December 4, 2025 8:30AM - Once Gordon R. Snow 1 $39.83
Mos 4:00PM Community Centre
16741 Soccer (5'%-7 yrs) 5Y06 7Y 12 Mos Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025 5:45PM - Mon Gordon R. Snow 10 $63.70
Mos 6:45PM Community Centre
16732 Soccer (8-12 yrs) 8Y 12Y 12 Mos  Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025 6:20PM - Mon Gordon R. Snow 10 $63.70
7:20PM Community Centre
17056 Discover Drama 6Y 10Y 12 Mos Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025 5:15PM - Mon Gordon R. Snow 10 $53.10
6:15PM Community Centre
16786 Basketball (7-9yrs) 7Y 9Y 12 Mos Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025 4:00PM - Tue Gordon R. Snow 9 $57.33
5:00PM Community Centre
16784 Basketball (5-7yrs) 5Y 7Y 12 Mos Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025 4:00PM - Tue Gordon R. Snow 9 $57.33
5:00PM Community Centre
17638 Yoga - Parent & Child 5Y Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025 5:00PM - Tue Gordon R. Snow 9 $35.82
5:45PM Community Centre
22429 Badminton 9Y 12Y 11 Mos  Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025 5:20PM - Tue Gordon R. Snow 9 $57.33
6:20PM Community Centre
20822 Sketch & Draw 8Y 12Y 12 Mos Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025 6:00PM - Tue Gordon R. Snow 10 $74.30
7:00PM Community Centre
16810 Archery 9Y 12Y 12 Mos Sep 17 - Nov 26, 2025 4:00PM - Wed Gordon R. Snow 1" $105.05
5:00PM Community Centre
18973 Fairies, Fun & Friendship- 6 Y 11Y 12Mos Sep 17 - Oct 01, 2025 4:30PM - Wed Gordon R. Snow 3 $33.45
Games & Crafts 6:00PM Community Centre
18975 Pirates, Pets & Pumpkins - 6 Y 11Y 12 Mos Oct 08 - Oct 22, 2025 4:30PM - Wed Gordon R. Show 3 $33.45
Games & Crafts 6:00PM Community Centre
18976 Mermaids, Monsters & 6Y 11Y 12Mos Oct 29, 2025 - Nov 12, 2025 4:30PM - Wed Gordon R. Snow 3 $33.45

Magic - Games & Crafts 6:00PM Community Centre



Program
Number
16822

16824
19268
16826

16827

18431

18438

18183

16812

18439

18488

18110

16958
26763
17834
16959
20824
17637
17634
17475
16935
17858
17826

16813

Program Name
Golf (51/2-8 yrs)

Golf (9-12 yrs)
Baseball

Jr. Scientists (6-8 yrs)

Jr. Scientists (8-12 yrs)

Home Alone Safety

Youth Open Gym
Youth Ops
Archery

Youth Open Gym
Youth Night

Babysitter Basics

Fitness 20/20/20
Pickleball - Non-
Instructional

Fitness Strength
Fitness 20/20/20 - 50+
Sketch & Draw
Badminton

Basketball

Zumba

Yoga

Open Gym - Parent & Tot
Yoga - Chair

Archery

from

5Y 06
Mos
9Y

6Y

8Y

9Y

12Y

13Y

12Y

12Y

"My

19Y

19Y

Age to

8Y 12 Mos
12Y 12 Mos
8Y 06 Mos
8Y 12 Mos

12'Y 12 Mos

12'Y 11 Mos

17 'Y 12 Mos

17 'Y 11 Mos

18 'Y 12 Mos

17 'Y 12 Mos

15Y 11 Mos

15Y 12 Mos

Dates

Sep 18 - Nov 27, 2025
Sep 18 - Nov 27, 2025
Sep 19 - Nov 28, 2025
Sep 19 - Nov 28, 2025

Sep 19 - Nov 28, 2025

Sunday, September 21, 2025

YOUTH

Sep 15 - Dec 15, 2025
Sep 15 - Dec 11, 2025

Sep 18 - Dec 18, 2025

Sep 17 - Nov 26, 2025

Sep 19 - Dec 12, 2025

Sunday, September 28, 2025

ADULT

Sep 08 - Dec 08, 2025
Sep 08 - Dec 08, 2025
Sep 15 - Dec 08, 2025
Sep 09 - Dec 09, 2025
Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025
Sep 09 - Dec 02, 2025
Sep 09 - Dec 02, 2025
Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025
Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025
Sep 03 - Dec 17, 2025
Sep 10 - Dec 10, 2025

Sep 17 - Nov 26, 2025

Time

5:15PM -
6:15PM
6:20PM -
7:20PM
4:15PM -
5:15PM
4:15PM -
5:15PM
5:30PM -
6:30PM

9:00AM -
2:00PM

3:15PM -
5:00PM

5:00PM -
8:00PM

5:10PM -
6:10PM
3:15PM -
5:00PM

5:30PM -
8:30PM

9:00AM -
4:.00PM

9:30AM -
10:30AM
10:30AM -
12:30PM
6:30PM -
7:30PM
9:00AM -
10:00AM
7:00PM -
8:00PM
6:30PM -
8:00PM
8:15PM -
9:45PM
6:00PM -
7:00PM
7:15PM -
8:15PM
9:00AM -
11:00AM
10:00AM -
11:00AM
6:20PM -
7:20PM

Once

Mon

Mon, Thu

Wed

Thu

Wed

Wed

Location

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Classes

Price
$70.07
$70.07
$63.70
$74.30

$74.30

$60.00

FREE

FREE

$105.05

FREE

FREE

$60.00

$86.97
$151.84
$80.28
$80.28
$84.90
$96.36
$96.36
$66.90
$66.90
FREE
$93.66

$116.71



Program
Number
18198

20818
16940
16960
17864
16978
16946
16950
18440
17870

30255

20610
22479

18195

17858
17864

17870

22479

Program Name
Archery - 3 Week Try It
Crafters for Community
Yoga - Yin

Total Body Fit 50+
Open Gym - Parent &
Child

Bellyfit

Yoga - Learn to Flow
Yoga - Gentle

Gym Time (No Pickleball)
Open Gym - Family

Cookie Decorating

Rug Making Workshop
Family Pumpkin Carving

Event
Card Making

Indoor Walking

Pickleball Drop In
Pickleball Drop In
Pickleball Drop In
Pickleball Drop In

Open Gym - Parent & Tot
Open Gym - Parent &

Child
Open Gym - Family

Family Pumpkin Carving
Event

Age
Age to
from

19Y
19Y
19Y
50Y
5Y 06
Mos
19Y
19Y
19Y

19Y

16Y

19Y
5Y

16Y

19Y
19Y
19Y
19Y

19Y

5Y 06
Mos
1Y

5Y

PLEASE NOTE :

Some program fees and/or details may changed over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current information.

For a full refund, withdrawal requests must be received no later than 7 days prior to the program start date.

Dates Time
Sep 17, 2025 - Oct 01, 2025 7:30PM -
8:30PM
Sep 10, 2025 - Dec 11, 2025 6:00PM -
8:00PM
Sep 17, 2025 - Dec 03, 2025 7:00PM -
8:00PM
Sep 11, 2025 - Dec 11, 2025 9:00AM -
10:00AM
Sep 04, 2025 - Dec 18, 2025 2:00PM -
3:00PM
Sep 18, 2025 - Dec 04, 2025 6:10PM -
7:10PM
Sep 18, 2025 - Dec 04, 2025 7:15PM -
8:15PM
Sep 12, 2025 - Dec 12, 2025 10:00AM -
11:00AM
Sep 05, 2025 - Dec 19, 2025 7:30PM -
9:00PM
Sep 14, 2025 - Dec 21, 2025 8:30AM -
10:00AM
Saturday, Sept 13, 2025 2:00PM-4:00
PM
Sunday, October 5, 2025 1:00PM -
5:00PM
Saturday, October 25, 2025 2:00PM -
4:30PM
Sunday, November 2, 2025 1:00PM -
3:00PM
Sept 2 - Dec 24, 2025 7:15AM -
8:30AM
Sept 2 - Dec 23, 2025 9:00AM-
11:00AM
Sept 2 - Dec 23, 2025 11:30AM -
1:30PM
Sept 3 - Dec 17, 2025 11:30AM -
1:30PM
Sept 5 - Dec 19, 2025 10:30AM -
12:30PM
Sep 03 - Dec 17, 2025 9:00AM -
11:00AM
Sep 04 - Dec 18, 2025 2:00PM -
3:00PM
Sep 14 - Dec 21, 2025 8:30AM -
10:00AM
Saturday, October 25, 2025 2:00PM -
4:30PM

Days
Wed
Wed, Thu
Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri
Twice/mth on

Sundays
Once

Once
Once

Once

Mon-Fri
Tue. Thu
Tue, Thu
Wed

Fri

Wed

Thu

Twice/mth on
Sundays

Sat

Location

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre
Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Gordon R. Snow
Community Centre

Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.

Classes

3

27

12

14

16

12

12

14

15

16

16

Price
$31.83
FREE
$80.28
$93.66
FREE
$80.28
$80.28
$93.66
$0.00
FREE

$50.00

$85.00
FREE

$20.00

FREE
$5.00
$5.00
FREE
$5.00
FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE
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