

## **Fall River**



Program Number	Program Name	Age from	Age to	Dates	Time	Days	Location	Classes	Price	
PRESCHOOL										
19527	Preschooler Play	3 Y	5 Y 06 Mos	Sep 08 - Dec 05, 2025	9:00AM - 11:30AM	Mon, Wed, Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	38	\$454.10	
16708	Basketball	3 Y	5 Y 06 Mos	Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025	5:10PM - 5:40PM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$31.90	
16714	Little Sports	3 Y	5 Y 06 Mos	Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025	5:10PM - 5:40PM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$31.90	
16717	Soccer	3 Y	5 Y 06 Mos	Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025	5:45PM - 6:15PM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$31.90	
18984	Story Time Adventures	3 Y	5 Y 12 Mos	Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025	5:15PM - 5:45PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	9	\$21.51	
26100	Tumblebugs	3 Y	5 Y 12 Mos	Sep 18 - Nov 20, 2025	4:15PM - 5:00PM	Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$47.80	
26099	Tumblebugs	3 Y	5 Y 12 Mos	Sep 19 - Nov 28, 2025	4:30PM - 5:15PM	Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$47.80	
							•			
		- 1/0-	101/101/	CHILD					***	
17077	Inservice Camp	5 Y 06 Mos	12 Y 12 Mos	Monday, September 29, 2025	8:30AM - 4:00PM	Once	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$39.83	
17078	Inservice Camp	5 Y 06 Mos	12 Y 12 Mos	Friday, October 24, 2025	8:30AM - 4:00PM	Once	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$39.83	
17079	Inservice Camp	5 Y 06 Mos	12 Y 12 Mos	Thursday, December 4, 2025	8:30AM - 4:00PM	Once	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$39.83	
16741	Soccer (5 <sup>1/2</sup> -7 yrs)	5 Y 06 Mos	7 Y 12 Mos	Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025	5:45PM - 6:45PM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$63.70	
16732	Soccer (8-12 yrs)	8 Y	12 Y 12 Mos	Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025	6:20PM - 7:20PM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$63.70	
17056	Discover Drama	6 Y	10 Y 12 Mos	Sep 15 - Nov 24, 2025	5:15PM - 6:15PM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$53.10	
16786	Basketball (7-9yrs)	7 Y	9 Y 12 Mos	Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	9	\$57.33	
16784	Basketball (5-7yrs)	5 Y	7 Y 12 Mos	Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	9	\$57.33	
17638	Yoga - Parent & Child	5 Y		Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025	5:00PM - 5:45PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	9	\$35.82	
22429	Badminton	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Sep 16 - Nov 25, 2025	5:20PM - 6:20PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	9	\$57.33	
20822	Sketch & Draw	8 Y	12 Y 12 Mos	Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$74.30	
16810	Archery	9 Y	12 Y 12 Mos	Sep 17 - Nov 26, 2025	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	\$105.05	
18973	Fairies, Fun & Friendship - Games & Crafts	6 Y	11 Y 12 Mos	Sep 17 - Oct 01, 2025	4:30PM - 6:00PM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	3	\$33.45	
18975	Pirates, Pets & Pumpkins - Games & Crafts	6 Y	11 Y 12 Mos	Oct 08 - Oct 22, 2025	4:30PM - 6:00PM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	3	\$33.45	
18976	Mermaids, Monsters & Magic - Games & Crafts	6 Y	11 Y 12 Mos	Oct 29, 2025 - Nov 12, 2025	4:30PM - 6:00PM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	3	\$33.45	

Program Number	Program Name	Age from	Age to	Dates	Time	Days	Location	Classes	Price
16822	Golf (5 <sup>1/2</sup> -8 yrs)	5 Y 06 Mos	8 Y 12 Mos	Sep 18 - Nov 27, 2025	5:15PM - 6:15PM	Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	\$70.07
16824	Golf (9-12 yrs)	9 Y	12 Y 12 Mos	Sep 18 - Nov 27, 2025	6:20PM - 7:20PM	Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	\$70.07
19268	Baseball	5 Y	8 Y 06 Mos	Sep 19 - Nov 28, 2025	4:15PM - 5:15PM	Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$63.70
16826	Jr. Scientists (6-8 yrs)	6 Y	8 Y 12 Mos	Sep 19 - Nov 28, 2025	4:15PM - 5:15PM	Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$74.30
16827	Jr. Scientists (8-12 yrs)	8 Y	12 Y 12 Mos	Sep 19 - Nov 28, 2025	5:30PM - 6:30PM	Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$74.30
18431	Home Alone Safety	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Sunday, September 21, 2025	9:00AM - 2:00PM	Once	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$60.00
				YOUTH					
18438	Youth Open Gym	12 Y	17 Y 12 Mos	Sep 15 - Dec 15, 2025	3:15PM - 5:00PM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	13	FREE
18183	Youth Ops	13 Y	17 Y 11 Mos	Sep 15 - Dec 11, 2025	5:00PM - 8:00PM	Mon, Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	25	FREE
16812	Archery	13 Y	18 Y 12 Mos	Sep 18 - Dec 18, 2025	5:10PM - 6:10PM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	\$105.05
18439	Youth Open Gym	12 Y	17 Y 12 Mos	Sep 17 - Nov 26, 2025	3:15PM - 5:00PM	Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	14	FREE
18488	Youth Night	12 Y	15 Y 11 Mos	Sep 19 - Dec 12, 2025	5:30PM - 8:30PM	Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	FREE
18110	Babysitter Basics	11 Y	15 Y 12 Mos	Sunday, September 28, 2025	9:00AM - 4:00PM	Once	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$60.00
				ADULT					
16958	Fitness 20/20/20	19 Y		Sep 08 - Dec 08, 2025	9:30AM - 10:30AM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	13	\$86.97
26763	Pickleball - Non- Instructional	19 Y		Sep 08 - Dec 08, 2025	10:30AM - 12:30PM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	13	\$151.84
17834	Fitness Strength	19 Y		Sep 15 - Dec 08, 2025	6:30PM - 7:30PM	Mon	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	12	\$80.28
16959	Fitness 20/20/20 - 50+	50 Y		Sep 09 - Dec 09, 2025	9:00AM - 10:00AM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	12	\$80.28
20824	Sketch & Draw	19 Y		Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$84.90
17637	Badminton	19 Y		Sep 09 - Dec 02, 2025	6:30PM - 8:00PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	\$96.36
17634	Basketball	19 Y		Sep 09 - Dec 02, 2025	8:15PM - 9:45PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	\$96.36
17475	Zumba	19 Y		Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90
16935	Yoga	19 Y		Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025	7:15PM - 8:15PM	Tue	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	10	\$66.90
17858	Open Gym - Parent & Tot			Sep 03 - Dec 17, 2025	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	16	FREE
17826	Yoga - Chair	19 Y		Sep 10 - Dec 10, 2025	10:00AM - 11:00AM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	14	\$93.66
16813	Archery	19 Y		Sep 17 - Nov 26, 2025	6:20PM - 7:20PM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	11	\$116.71

Program Number	Program Name	Age from	Age	to	Dates	Time	Days	Location	Classes	Price
18198	Archery - 3 Week Try It	19 Y			Sep 17, 2025 - Oct 01, 2025	7:30PM - 8:30PM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	3	\$31.83
20818	Crafters for Community	19 Y			Sep 10, 2025 - Dec 11, 2025	6:00PM - 8:00PM	Wed, Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	27	FREE
16940	Yoga - Yin	19 Y			Sep 17, 2025 - Dec 03, 2025	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	12	\$80.28
16960	Total Body Fit 50+	50 Y			Sep 11, 2025 - Dec 11, 2025	9:00AM - 10:00AM	Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	14	\$93.66
17864	Open Gym - Parent & Child	5 Y 06 Mos			Sep 04, 2025 - Dec 18, 2025	2:00PM - 3:00PM	Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	16	FREE
16978	Bellyfit	19 Y			Sep 18, 2025 - Dec 04, 2025	6:10PM - 7:10PM	Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	12	\$80.28
16946	Yoga - Learn to Flow	19 Y			Sep 18, 2025 - Dec 04, 2025	7:15PM - 8:15PM	Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	12	\$80.28
16950	Yoga - Gentle	19 Y			Sep 12, 2025 - Dec 12, 2025	10:00AM - 11:00AM	Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	14	\$93.66
18440	Gym Time (No Pickleball)	19 Y			Sep 05, 2025 - Dec 19, 2025	7:30PM - 9:00PM	Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	15	\$0.00
17870	Open Gym - Family	1 Y			Sep 14, 2025 - Dec 21, 2025	8:30AM - 10:00AM	Twice/mth on Sundays	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	FREE
30255	Cookie Decorating	16 Y			Saturday, Sept 13, 2025	2:00PM-4:00 PM	Once	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$50.00
20610	Rug Making Workshop	19 Y			Sunday, October 5, 2025	1:00PM - 5:00PM	Once	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$85.00
22479	Family Pumpkin Carving Event	5 Y			Saturday, October 25, 2025	2:00PM - 4:30PM	Once	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	FREE
18195	Card Making	16 Y			Sunday, November 2, 2025	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Once	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	\$20.00
					DROP-INS					
	Indoor Walking	19Y			Sept 2 - Dec 24, 2025	7:15AM - 8:30AM	Mon-Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		FREE
	Pickleball Drop In	19Y			Sept 2 - Dec 23, 2025	9:00AM- 11:00AM	Tue. Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		\$5.00
	Pickleball Drop In	19Y			Sept 2 - Dec 23, 2025	11:30AM - 1:30PM	Tue, Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		\$5.00
	Pickleball Drop In	19Y			Sept 3 - Dec 17, 2025	11:30AM - 1:30PM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		FREE
	Pickleball Drop In	19Y			Sept 5 - Dec 19, 2025	10:30AM - 12:30PM	Fri	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre		\$5.00
17858	Open Gym - Parent & Tot	1 Y			Sep 03 - Dec 17, 2025	9:00AM - 11:00AM	Wed	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	16	FREE
17864	Open Gym - Parent & Child	5 Y 06 Mos			Sep 04 - Dec 18, 2025	2:00PM - 3:00PM	Thu	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	16	FREE
17870	Open Gym - Family	1 Y			Sep 14 - Dec 21, 2025	8:30AM - 10:00AM	Twice/mth on Sundays	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	8	FREE
22479	Family Pumpkin Carving Event	5 Y			Saturday, October 25, 2025	2:00PM - 4:30PM	Sat	Gordon R. Snow Community Centre	1	FREE
								, -		

## PLEASE NOTE: